GSTIN: 06AANFG9872B125

1SO 9001 : 2015 Certified
1SO 13485 : 2016 Certified
WHO-GMP Compliant

Crafted to Heal

Isolation Coverall, Disposable
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Category: Non Woven, Medical Disposables, Medical Equipment, Covid-19,

Summary :

e Hooded one-piece protective clothing; zipper type, with elastic bands on the cuffs, trousers and
waist, stable sealing performance.

e Material: PP non-woven fabric (37g) + PE film (289)

e Size: S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

e Color: White
Size Details (in cms)
. Sleeve , .
Code Sizes Length Chest Length Sleeve Opening Ankle Opening

DISPC26.1 Small 165 120 84 18 24
DISPC26.2 Medium 169 125 86 18 24
DISPC26.3 Large 173 130 90 18 24
DISPC26.4 X-Large 178 135 93 18 24
DISPC26.5 XX-Large 181 140 96 18 24
DISPC26.6 XXX-Large 188 145 99 18 24
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Description

Hooded one-piece protective clothing; zipper type, with elastic bands on the cuffs, trousers and waist,

stable sealing performance.

Material: PP non-woven fabric (37g) + PE film (28g)

Size: S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL

Color: White

Code
DISPC26.1
DISPC26.2
DISPC26.3
DISPC26.4
DISPC26.5

DISPC26.6

Sizes
Small
Medium
Large
X-Large
XX-Large

XXX-Large

Length
165
169
173
178
181
188
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Chest

120

125
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135
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145
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Size Details (in cms)

Sleeve Length
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Sleeve Opening
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Ankle Opening
24
24
24
24
24
24
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