

Isolation Coverall, Disposable

Product Model : **Default Model No**



Category: Non Woven, Medical Disposables, Medical Equipment, Covid-19,

Summary :

- Hooded one-piece protective clothing; zipper type, with elastic bands on the cuffs, trousers and waist, stable sealing performance.
- Material: PP non-woven fabric (37g) + PE film (28g)
- Size: S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL
- Color: White

Size Details (in cms)

Code	Sizes	Length	Chest	Sleeve Length	Sleeve Opening	Ankle Opening
DISPC26.1	Small	165	120	84	18	24
DISPC26.2	Medium	169	125	86	18	24
DISPC26.3	Large	173	130	90	18	24
DISPC26.4	X-Large	178	135	93	18	24
DISPC26.5	XX-Large	181	140	96	18	24
DISPC26.6	XXX-Large	188	145	99	18	24

Legacy of Excellence in Healthcare...

 info@gwsmed.com, gwssurgicals@gmail.com

 +91 124 4915548  www.gwsmed.com



Corp Office: 1205, 12th Floor Ocus Quantum Sector 51, Gurugram - 122003 (Hr.) India

Works: Plot No. 38, Sector 7, Sidcul Industrial Area, Haridwar-249403 (Uttarakhand), India

Description

- Hooded one-piece protective clothing; zipper type, with elastic bands on the cuffs, trousers and waist, stable sealing performance.
- Material: PP non-woven fabric (37g) + PE film (28g)
- Size: S, M, L, XL, XXL, XXXL
- Color: White

Code	Sizes	Size Details (in cms)				
		Length	Chest	Sleeve Length	Sleeve Opening	Ankle Opening
DISPC26.1	Small	165	120	84	18	24
DISPC26.2	Medium	169	125	86	18	24
DISPC26.3	Large	173	130	90	18	24
DISPC26.4	X-Large	178	135	93	18	24
DISPC26.5	XX-Large	181	140	96	18	24
DISPC26.6	XXX-Large	188	145	99	18	24
		Error:- ±2	Error:- ±2	Error:- ±2	Error:- ±2	Error:- ±2